## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session I

## Budget Bill - HB29 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Agriculture and Forestry » Item 105 Department of Agriculture and Consumer Services

Item 105 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Regulation of Charitable Gaming Organizations (55900)	\$1,687,925	\$2,095,525
Charitable Gaming Regulation and Enforcement (55907)	\$1,687,925	\$2,095,525
Fund Sources:		
General	\$1,583,066	\$1,990,666
Dedicated Special Revenue	\$104,859	\$104,859